A 1 979.06 1.17 979.06  968.75
FTSE 1 237648  1.20 2376.48 2351.75
FTSEA 1 565.83 1.09 565.83  560.32
FTSEM 1 1482.93  0.51 1484.11  1469.08
FTSEB  _—  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
~ nHmweroxon 77
AVOSIKEG 82 MTwTikég
3T0Bepég 38 Xwpig Kivnon
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv
77,358,831 12,290,594
FTSE302 T 2369.00  1.16 653 2353.50
DTR303 7T 721.5000  1.33 29 721.5000
ADMIE303 | 1.7700  -0.56 72 1.7500
ALPHA30: — 1.1500 0.00 5,092 1.1500
BELA303 T 16.4400  3.33 17 16.2600
CENER30: T 3.4000 0.89 67 3.3900
EEE303 | 22.5400 -0.41 19 21.7500
ELLAKTOR T 2.2900  11.71 396 2.0600
ELPE303 T 7.2600 4.16 118 7.0700
ETE303 T 4.0800 1.24 3,456 4.0300
EUROB303 T 1.1700 1.74 1,928 1.1500
EXAE303 T 3.4800 0.29 37 3.4500
EYDAP303 | 6.6300  -0.45 6 6.6300
FOYRK30: T 3.5400 2.02 46 3.4500
GEKTERNA T 11.7500  2.00 157 11.5000
HTO303 T 14.5400  0.69 589 14.3700
INTRK303 — 1.8200 0.00 51 1.8200
LAMDA30: T 5.7100 1.60 87 5.6600
MIG303 T 0.0430 4.88 140 0.0420
MOH303 T 22.2000  0.36 312 22.1500
MYTIL303 T 22.1700  3.60 511 21.6500
OPAP303 | 13.0800  -0.08 41 13.0600
PPA303 T 17.0000  0.29 3 17.0000
PPC303 | 6.9500  -1.42 964 6.9300
TENERGY3 T 20.1900  0.20 52 20.1600
TITc303 T 13.5000  0.30 28 13.4500
TPEIR303 T 1.7200 1.78 11,032 1.7000
vio303 T 4.2000 0.96 16 4.1800
EUR/USD T 1.0831 0.01 1.0802  1.0859
EUR/GBP T 0.8757 0.17 0.8738  0.8786
EUR/JPY T 140.7450 120  139.0280 141.2240
EUR/CHF T 0.9972 0.56 0.9913  0.9988
EUR/AUD | 15587  -0.50 1.5568  1.5683

EUR/CAD | 1.4539

CENER T 3.4100
CNLCAP | 7.4000
DIMAND — 14.0000
TITC T 13.4200
ABA= T 0.8910
ABE T 0.5460
AAMHE T 17620
AAMY | 2.0700
AOA T 11560
ANAPO T 6.3000
APAIl T 5.9200
ASKO | 2.1500
ASTAK | 7.7000
ATEK — 0.3300
ATPAST — 4.4800
ATT T 01310
ATTIKA - 2.3500
BIO T 4.1950
BIOKA T 1.6600
BIOIK T 0.6770
BOIY: - 2.0000

TEBKA | 1.1800
TEKTEPNA T 11.6800
AAIOI - 3.2000
AEH J  6.9000
AOMIK T 0.8200
APOME T 0.3370

-0.29 1.4525

1.34 183,588
-1.33 130
0.00 6,634
1.21 27,826
3.60 119,839

111 9,800
0.46 135,422
-0.96 3,505
0.52 6,162,564
161 473
2.96 90,504
-1.83 1,100
=IL5 1,069
0.00 40
0.00 134

25.24 3,972,377
0.00 21,238
0.96 95,375

2.47 600
1.96 21,368
0.00 3
-1.67 5,218
2.64 168,043
0.00 0
-1.43 515,782
0.49 2,462
0.90 62

77,358,831
71,808,454
75,474,076
3,227,741
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65,068,236

1.4614

3.4200
7.4500
14.0000
13.5400
0.8910
0.5460
1.7680
2.1250
1.1640
6.3000
5.9200
2.1500
8.0400
0.3000
4.4800
0.1310
2.3600
4.2100
1.6600
0.6790
2.0600
1.2000
11.7400
0.0000
7.0600
0.8200
0.3370

2369.25
723.0000
1.7700
1.1600
16.4400
3.4200
21.9300
2.2900
7.2600
4.0900
1.1700
3.4800
6.6500
3.5400
11.8000
14.5800
1.8400
5.7700
0.0430
22.5600
22.4900
13.1500
17.0000
7.0800
20.3500
13.5200
1.7400
4.2100

1.0829
0.8742

0.9916
1.5666
1.4582

3.3700
7.4000
13.9000
13.3400
0.8540
0.5380
1.7380
2.0600
1.1480
6.2500
5.7200
2.1500
7.7000
0.3000
4.4800
0.1054
2.3400
4.1350
1.6400
0.6600
2.0600
1.1750
11.4200
0.0000
6.9000
0.7940
0.3350

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

pipaokeLn, 20 lavovapiov 2023

979,06

980

967.76

ATT )
snyp 1
orPIro 1
EAAAKTC
AEBN T
®OYNTA T
AKPIT T
NAYD T
BloT 7T
SANMEZ T
JIAMA T
rKMEzz 1
OBMEZZ T
KEKP 7T
MYTIA T
ABA= T
MYTIA T
MOH 7T
onan T
AOA T
nep )
ETE T
OTE )
AEH 4
EYPOB T
TEKTEPN.
TENEPT T
MMEAA T
EAAAKTC T

0.1310
0.1800
0.1050
2.3000
0.2660
0.5260
0.5600
1.1000
0.2240
0.1228
2.3700
0.2678
0.0413
1.3500
22.2000
0.8910

22.2000
22.2000
13.1900
1.1560
1.7210
4.1100
14.5300
6.9000
1.1770
11.6800
20.3400
16.6000
2.3000

AMAA T 5.6700

EANE

+

XAG/USD T

XAU/USD { 1,925.69
139.0810 XPD/USD | 1,739.68
XpT/USD T 1,050.65

EBPO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA

EAAAKTC

EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAID
INTEK

“— > >

R e e A A O

B e R e

+

INTEPKO 1

7.2200

23.87

0.8160
21.9300
1.5050
4.8600
0.4150
1.9100
17.0000
2.3000
7.2200
2.2600
2.1200
1.7020
3.8900
6.5000
0.6180
4.1100
3.5000
6.6200
1.1770
3.4600
1.6400
0.5550
1.1800
1.6100
3.8000
3.5300
6.5500

25.24
20.00
19.32
12.47
9.92
7.79
7.69
6.28
5.66
4.51
4.41
4.04
3.77
3.69
3.64
3.60

3.64
0.18
0.69
0.52
1.06
0.81
0.62
-1.43
1.99
2.64
1.29
2.66
12.47
0.98
3.00

0.04
-0.41
=1Lil7/
1.27

2.77
0.18
=1L il
0.00
1.47
0.53
1.49
12.47
3.00
-1.31
-0.93
-0.23
2.37
0.00
1.98
0.81
0.57
-0.60
1.99
-0.29
-1.80
0.18
-2.07
1.90
0.00
1.15
2.34

3,972,377
8,517
1,872,800
439483
1,191
800
470
2,812
6,418
972,748
10,594
257,128
1,102,440
22,511
555,478
119,839

12,320,662
9,463,707
8,056,851
7,121,373
6,981,401
5,918,110
5,587,002
3,595,329
2,747,587
1,941,707
1,569,598
1,110,284

971,045
782,367
702,981

23.70
1,920.69
1,721.21
1,022.86

14,391
24,056
14,484
0
595
1,905
1,845
439,483
99,102
580
14,059
116,926
3,807
29,179
19,027
1,444,660
365
34,229
2,350,982
78,952
9,896
72,632
6,050
230,945
110
153,833
250

0.1310
0.1800
0.1050
2.3000
0.2660
0.5260
0.5600
1.1100
0.2280
0.1230
2.3800
0.2686
0.0415
1.3740
22.4200
0.8910

22.4200
22.5800
13.1900
1.1640
1.7395
4.1160
14.5600
7.0600
1.1770
11.7400
20.4000
16.6000
2.3000
5.7500
7.2300

24.08

0.1054
0.1530
0.0900
2.0450
0.2660
0.4980
0.5200
1.0100
0.2120
0.1158
2.2300
0.2542
0.0393
1.3180
21.5200
0.8540

21.5200
22.0800
13.0500
1.1480
1.7030
4.0180
14.3300
6.9000
1.1525
11.4200
20.0000
16.1000
2.0450
5.6150
6.9300

Silver / $

1,937.56 Gold/$

1,763.84 Palladium
1,052.53 Platinium

0.8480
21.9500
1.5650
0.0000
0.4150
1.9300
17.0000
2.3000
7.2300
2.2700
2.1500
1.7220
3.9100
6.5200
0.6280
4.1160
3.5000
6.7200
1.1770
3.4850
1.6600
0.5580
1.1950
1.6440
3.9600
3.5500
6.5500

0.7700
21.7200
1.4900
0.0000
0.4110
1.9100
16.6000
2.0450
6.9300
2.2600
2.1200
1.7000
3.8100
6.3200
0.6020
4.0180
3.4900
6.6000
1.1525
3.4400
1.6100
0.5460
1.1700
1.5600
3.8000
3.4900
6.5000

BAPNH
SAPAN
MNTK
anl

{4 0.1800
{ 1.0800
{05700
| 05840

MA®IO | 0.6000
TEKTEPI | 84.4718

MIN
nAIP
NAn

4 04420
{09200
23000

NTOMA | 0.6000

INTET
KPI
INYAA
XAIAE
AOroz
NAAG

ANOA
NEIP
ATT
EYPQB
OPIFO
ETE

4 10750
| 6.4400
4 1.1800
{ 0.5050
4 1.0450
4 4.2000

T 1.1560
T 17210
T 01310
T 11770
T 0.1050
T 41100

®BMEZ T 0.0413

Mir

T 0.0426

SANME T 0.1228

OonAn
MYTIA
AEH

T 13.1900
T 22.2000
l 6.9000

EAAAKT T 2.3000

MOH
OTE

DJ

T 22.2000
T 14.5300

T 33,081.89

COMPX T 10,969.52
S&P50C T 3,916.19

DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
AABI

T 15,000.69
T 6,988.11
T 26,553.53

l 1.0750
T 1.8240
T 2.4900
T 306.0000

1.3500

4
I 2.2600
T 0.5800
04830
{04670
T 5.2400
{ 6.4400
—  1.6500
{  1.0600
— 04360

AAMAA T 5.6700
NAMWZ —  20.8000
AANAK T 0.9120

NEBK
AEBI
AOTOz
NOYAH
AYK

— 0.2400
T 0.2660
{ 1.0450
T 2.5100
T 2.2100

MAOIO |  0.6000

MEBA
MENTI

—  2.6400
T 3.7000

MEPKO T 50.0000

Mir

T 0.0426

-18.92
-10.00
-5.00
-4.26
-4.00
-3.20
-3.07
2Ll
-2.95
-2.44
-2.27
<2115
-2.07
-1.94
-1.88
-1.87

0.52
1.06
25.24
1.99
19.32
0.81
3.77
1.67
4.51
0.69
3.64
-1.43
12.47
0.18

0.11

1.08
0.44
0.54
0.52
0.56

220
1.00
0.40
2.00
3.69
-1.74
0.69
-0.82
-1.68
0.58
-2.13
0.00
-0.93
0.00
0.98
0.00
3.17
0.00
9.92
-1.88
2.87
0.45
-4.00
0.00
1.37
0.81
1.67

5,390
210
790

15,721
362
11

1,415

1,612

6,306
500

7,930

8,619

6,050

2,090

1,905

17,821

6,162,564
4,051,853
3,972,377
2,350,982
1,872,800
1,444,660
1,102,440
1,062,376
972,748
614,478
555,478
515,782
439,483
423,337
386,618

0.1800
1.0800
0.5700
0.6180
0.6050
84.6501
0.4700
0.9400
2.4200
0.6000
1.1100
6.4600
1.1950
0.5050
1.0600
4.2950

1.1640
1.7395
0.1310
1.1770
0.1050
4.1160
0.0415
0.0430
0.1230
13.1900
22.4200
7.0600
2.3000
22.5800
14.5600

Dow Jones

7,930
134,377
1,530
55
22,511
170
17,430
1,900
51,371
35,805
8,619
0
3,901
143,658
138,320
0
27
0
1,191
1,905
4,300
2,820
362
6,755
5)

13
1,062,376

Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

1.1100
1.8300
2.4900
306.0000
1.3740
2.2600
0.5900
0.4870
0.4810
5.2400
6.4600
0.0000
1.1200
0.4480
5.7500
0.0000
0.9120
0.0000
0.2660
1.0600
2.5100
2.2600
0.6050
2.7200
3.7000
50.0000
0.0430

0.1780
1.0800
0.5700
0.5700
0.5900
84.2100
0.4400
0.8800
2.3000
0.6000
1.0650
6.4000
1.1700
0.5050
1.0000
4.2000

1.1480
1.7030
0.1054
1.1525
0.0900
4.0180
0.0393
0.0416
0.1158
13.0500
21.5200
6.9000
2.0450
22.0800
14.3300

1.0650
1.8020
2.4800
300.0000
1.3180
2.2600
0.5700
0.4830
0.4650
5.1300
6.4000
0.0000
1.0600
0.4300
5.6150
0.0000
0.9000
0.0000
0.2660
1.0000
2.4000
2.2000
0.5900
2.6400
3.7000
50.0000
0.0416




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN J 04420 307 1,415 0.4700  0.4400 PEBOIA T 1.2750 1.19 8,780 1.2800  1.2400
MOH 1T 222000 0.18 423,337 22.5800 22.0800 AP T 75500 1.75 13,759 7.5500  7.2200
MONTA | 0.6760  -0.59 785 0.6880  0.6500 APAN | 1.0800 -10.00 210 1.0800  1.0800
MOTO T 2.1400 1.90 8,285 21400  2.1000 SENTP T 03010 033 26,163 0.3040  0.2970
MOYZK | 07100 -0.28 400 0.7100 07100 3sIAMA T 23700 4.41 10,594 23800  2.2300
MMEAA T 16.6000  2.66 67,771  16.6000 16.1000 sMEIE T 6.1000 0.99 1,354 6.1000  6.0000
MMAEKEA —  2.2500 0.00 15562  2.2500  2.2400 NI ! 05840 -4.26 15,721 0.6180  0.5700
MMPIK T 1.9550 0.26 11,086  1.9750  1.9500 :MYP T 0.1800 20.00 8,517 0.1800  0.1530
MYTIA T 222000  3.64 555,478 22.4200 21.5200 TENEPT T 20.3400 1.29 77,693 20.4000 20.0000
NAKA: T 2.2800 1.79 2,674 24600 22000 TzKA T 18750 2.18 20,923 1.8750  1.7600
NAYD T 1.1000 6.28 2,812 11100  1.0100 TPASTOP - 1.0700  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAK 1T 0.2150 0.94 36,800 02170 02150 OIEP T 04320 093 400 0.4320  0.4320
ZYAM - 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 ®OAEZO0 — 82000 0.00 540 8.2000  8.0000
one — 23.8000  0.00 180 243000 23.8000 OPAK T 3.5700 2.29 68,176 3.5750  3.4000
OAN 1 16.9400  1.07 12,667 17.1200 16.7600 XAIAE | 0.5050 -1.94 2,090 0.5050  0.5050
OAYMI — 2.0000 0.50 15,498  2.0000  1.9600
onAn T 13.1900  0.69 614,478 13.1900  13.0500
OTE 1T 145300  0.62 386,618 14.5600  14.3300
OTOEA T 10.2800 0.78 18,074  10.3600  10.0800
nNAIP J 09200  -2.95 1,612 0.9400  0.8800
nan 4 2.3000 -2.95 6,306 2.4200 2.3000
MnEIP T 1.7210 1.06 4,051,853 1.7395 1.7030
METPO | 5.9800  -1.64 13,080  6.1200  5.9000
NAA® | 42000  -1.87 17,821 42950  4.2000
MAAIE  —  4.5800 0.00 1,831 45800  4.5800
NAAKP  — 15.0000  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
nPEMIA T 1.0800 0.47 69,895  1.0800  1.0700
MPONTEA —  8.3500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

nPO® |  2.8950 -0.17 10,755 2.9050 2.8650

REALCON! |  2.0800 -0.95 9,197 2.1600 2.0700 OMTPON — 2.3800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA — 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEP® | 3.8600 -1.03 9,482 3.9300  3.8400
TKMEZZ T 0.2678 4.04 257,128  0.2686 02542 IANMEZ T 0.1228 4.51 972,748 0.1230  0.1158
EX — 2.2800 0.00 5 2.2800 22800 ®BMEZz T 0.0413 3.77 1,102,440 0.0415  0.0393
KAIPOME: T 0.0939 1.08 81,858 0.0948 0.0901 ®OYNTAT 05260 7.79 800 0.5260  0.4980
MAzONn - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP |  0.6000 500 0.6000

AAAK — 8.4000 0.00 60 8.4000 84000 KPEKA T 02160 1.89 60,500 0.2160  0.2000
AAAM — 4.8000 0.00 50 4.8000 4.8000 AIBAN - 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT T 0.5600 7.69 470 0.5600 05200 MMTK | 05700 -5.00 790 0.5700  0.5700
ANEK T 0.1970 2.60 281,197  0.1970 0.1910 MPA — 0.6000 0.00 1,320 0.6000  0.5400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 14 0.0720 0.0720 ZATOK - 0.0260 0.00 2,100 0.0240  0.0210
ANEMO — 0.2340 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP 1T 0.1800 20.00 8,517 0.1800  0.1530
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO - 0.2180 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BAPNH | 0.1800 -18.92 5,390 0.1800 0.1780 ©PIrO T 0.1050 19.32 1,872,800 0.1050  0.0900
BIOT T 0.2240 5.66 6,418 0.2280 0.2120
BIZ — 0.3780 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO — 0.2980 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK — 0.1350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

INAOT T 0.6200 1.64 351,635  0.6400 0.6200

CMPBO1 |  93.60 -0.45 8 94.0009  92.4001 TEKTEPN.\ 84.47 -3.20 11 84.6501 84.2100 MOHO:! 88.62 -0.03 20 88.9900 88.2600
CPLPB1 — 93.80 0.00 1 93.8000  93.8000 AEATEXO — 100.00  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA T  87.70 0.25 65 88.4560 85.5384
CPLPB2 - 99.02 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EAXAO1 | 88.69 -0.39 49 89.7500 88.2677 OMANGT 93.82 0.50 18 94.3999 93.3446
SBB1 T 93.75 1.41 2 93.7499  93.0000 KOPAAOI- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TMPEMIf— 88.21 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 T  96.50 0.03 38 96.5000  96.1000 AAMAAOJ 93.54  -0.02 23 93.9900 93.0000 MPONTI{ 84.28 -0.62 12 84.4000 83.7100
ATTIKAOL1 — 98.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AAMAAO — 99.80 0.00 58 99.9999 98.5000 POENO — 99.65 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.01 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT T 93.29 0.07 20 93.5000 93.2200
TEKTEPNA ]  99.33 -0.08 16 99.4000 99.2000 MAzO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

TEKTEPNA |  88.44 -0.02 27 88.9996  88.0000 MAIO3 — 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2382 1.02 800 23.8200  23.8200

INKATA | 0.3680 -0.41 678,597 0.4095 0.3400




